scratch Dossard Nom Chrono Ecart categorie classement cat Tour 1 Tour 2 relais 1 relais 2
1 252 les p'tio 0:55:44 equipe mixte 1 0:27:18 0:28:26 Bulle emilie Girard dorian
2 239 Merci CAP Vercors 0:56:02 0:00:18 equipe masculine 1 0:26:25 0:29:37 LEURS Rémi LEURS Lilian
3 251 Team Rancho 0:56:18 0:00:34 equipe mixte 2 0:25:49 0:30:29 Kopf Elea Salacroup remi
4 237 TODOTEAM 0:56:51 0:01:08 equipe masculine 2 0:26:57 0:29:54 JULIEN VIDAL TODOROFF MICHAEL
5 217 Chauve qui peut 0:57:44 0:02:00 equipe mixte 3 0:26:39 0:31:05 Hudry Jimmy Ribes Emeline
6 210 Cap Vercors Teen Team 1 0:58:08 0:02:25 equipe mixte 4 0:27:12 0:30:56 JALLIFFIER-TALMAT Thomas CABAUD Mallaury
7 214 La boiteuse et le sourd 0:59:20 0:03:36 equipe mixte 5 0:26:27 0:32:52 Siohan Antoine Féraud Sarah
8 245 T’y as mis le Kimono ? 0:59:35 0:03:51 equipe mixte 6 0:28:52 0:30:43 Schwartz Louis Duchaufour Eve-Ondine
9 207 La colloc 1:00:09 0:04:25 equipe mixte 7 0:28:50 0:31:19 Munoz Guillaume Chevalier Chloé
10 221 Les jeunes papas 1:00:23 0:04:39 equipe masculine 3 0:29:32 0:30:51 Doucet Samuel Thielbault Charles
11 250 famille van exe 1:00:41 0:04:57 equipe masculine 4 0:29:37 0:31:04 Van Exe mickael Van Exe Elian
12 208 Riccardo 1:00:50 0:05:06 equipe masculine 5 0:30:14 0:30:35 Sampietro Matthieu Avrillaud Damien
13 231 Fast & Furious 1:00:52 0:05:08 equipe mixte 8 0:26:49 0:34:03 Abadie Bastien Roman Marion
14 226 Le Jetle S 1:00:58 0:05:14 equipe mixte 9 0:24:45 0:36:13 ROYER JEREMY Simonneau Solea
15 215 Le lievre et la tortue 1:01:37 0:05:54 equipe masculine 6 0:26:31 0:35:06 CLIGNY Bastien GENSE Samuel
16 234 Les locos pas si locaux 1:01:54 0:06:10 equipe mixte 10 0:27:14 0:34:40 Royer Gabriel Avocat Florine
17 218 les moniteurs de ski Frangais 1:02:38 0:06:54 equipe mixte 11 0:26:47 0:35:51 martin remi pauly Eloise
18 238 Les Savoyards toujours en r'tard 1:04:13 0:08:30 equipe mixte 12 0:30:52 0:33:22 Gaiddon Tommy Deville-Cavellin Lisa
19 232 BAT&MAN' 1:04:40 0:08:57 equipe mixte 13 0:25:37 0:39:03 LORIER Baptiste Buisson Manon
20 222 Lolo & Yanyan 1:07:37 0:11:53 equipe mixte 14 0:28:40 0:38:57 Dianoux-Feroul Elyan Guillot Lola
21 224 Les Croziflettes 1:07:40 0:11:56 equipe feminine 1 0:33:01 0:34:39 Crozier Léa Crozier Armelle
22 223 ROULE MA POULE 1:08:01 0:12:17 equipe mixte 15 0:29:35 0:38:25 BRUNIERE CAROLINE JAMES JEREMY
23 227 OnMaForcé 1:08:19 0:12:35 equipe mixte 16 0:28:56 0:39:22 Feroul Lenny Feroul Célyn
24 209 Beaufs Team 1:09:07 0:13:23 equipe masculine 7 0:29:07 0:40:00 Escoffier Romain lovatin anthony
26 220 onvientpourlegateau 1:09:23 0:13:39 equipe mixte 17 0:29:18 0:40:04 Desoutter Bruno Desoutter Jennifer
27 229 Les Zaza 1:10:02 0:14:18 equipe mixte 18 0:28:47 0:41:15 Zanella Celine Soulié Frangois
28 212 Delphine & Fanf' 1:11:43 0:15:59 equipe mixte 19 0:31:32 0:40:10 Brun Frangois Brun Delphine
29 228 KikiX 1:11:46 0:16:02 equipe mixte 20 0:29:56 0:41:49 Paumathiod Milan Lefort Oceane
30 242 Les Géopoetes 1:13:21 0:17:37 equipe mixte 21 0:34:39 0:38:43 Le Gorju Camille Journel Tanguy
31 206 L'aile ou la Cuisse 1:13:41 0:17:57 equipe masculine 9 0:30:23 0:43:18 LATHUILIERE Benoit FOUSSIER Rémy
34 216 La mam's Team 1:16:22 0:20:38 equipe mixte 23 0:27:38 0:48:44 ARNAUD Melvin ARNAUD Laetitia
36 211 Las Chicas Aventureras 1:16:54 0:21:10 equipe feminine 2 0:36:55 0:39:59 Frery Gwendoline Viannay Clara
37 248 A moitié CAP 1:18:39 0:22:56 equipe mixte 25 0:28:42 0:49:57 Sallee frederic Celine
38 246 Les cabrioles 1:19:15 0:23:31 equipe masculine 11 0:32:19 0:46:56 Argoud Puy Timothe Argoud Puy Christophe
39 235 les branquignoles 1:20:22 0:24:38 equipe masculine 12 0:39:00 0:41:22 BALME-BLANCHON Christophe GOUTTENOIRE Ludovic
41 240 Les PAS PREPARES 1:20:58 0:25:14 equipe mixte 26 0:31:35 0:49:23 ERBA AMANDINE Schmitt Alexis
43 254 JOJO 1:21:34 0:25:50 equipe mixte 27 0:41:30 0:40:03 Arnaud franck Le guillan léa
44 241 TAULOUX 1:21:44 0:26:01 equipe mixte 28 0:35:15 0:46:30 Peloux Baptiste Tauleigne Caroline
45 253 Tamalou 1:22:37 0:26:53 equipe masculine 13 0:33:59 0:48:38 Couvée julien couvée amandine
46 213 Les vercorettes 1:23:12 0:27:29 equipe feminine 5 0:36:26 0:46:47 GENSE Aurore Martel-Gautier Peggy
47 244 Les vieux bouquetins 1:23:28 0:27:44 equipe mixte 29 0:34:57 0:48:31 Barthelemy Matys Dequin Louise



48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
61
62
69

204 Doudou & Pépette

249 les improbables

201 Girls Power

247 Les Vikings

205 Pere & Fils

230 Coach Magnier Fan Club
243 JEN N'EYMARD TEAM
203 les belles sceurs boulets
202 les parisiens a la montagne
236 Chouchou & Loulou

225 Les pattes folles

233 LA CASITA

219 Mere fille

1:24:16
1:24:48
1:29:03
1:29:20
1:30:03
1:30:11
1:30:22
1:31:03
1:31:21
1:32:12
1:35:05
1:35:38
1:59:36

0:28:32 equipe mixte
0:29:05 equipe mixte
0:33:19 equipe feminine
0:33:36 equipe mixte
0:34:19 equipe masculine
0:34:27 equipe mixte
0:34:39 equipe masculine
0:35:19 equipe feminine
0:35:37 equipe mixte
0:36:28 equipe mixte
0:39:21 equipe feminine
0:39:54 equipe mixte
1:03:52 equipe feminine

30
31

32
14
33
15

34
35
10
36
13

0:36:43
0:27:52
0:37:56
0:42:14
0:42:47
0:42:42
0:38:24
0:42:48
0:39:36
0:41:51
0:45:29
0:42:26
0:55:08

0:47:33
0:56:56
0:51:07
0:47:05
0:47:16
0:47:29
0:51:58
0:48:15
0:51:45
0:50:21
0:49:36
0:53:12
1:04:27

Guérard Valérie
Grosjean arnaud
Tran Thi Ha
Danilo karine
olivier guerard
BARGUES Christophe
EYMARD Yannick
Guérard Mélanie
Fournié Laurent
Bourgarit Luc
Muzart Lydie
FRUH Gérald
Ha Rosaline

Corroy Alexandre
mezieres marie
Durand Amandine
GABORIEAU Olivier
Guérard thomas
blanc tranchant elea
EYMARD Lucas
Legendre Camille
Fournié Pascale
Bas Caroline
LAVAUD Fanny
LEON RODRIGUEZ Monica
Ha Emmy



